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
@665-6380

208 East Pierce: 3BR 100 yards from 
TSU! Loaded. All appliances including 
wd, dw. Only $675. KPM @665-6380

816 South 6th: 2-3BR close to TSU. 
Cool hardwoods. Loaded with all ap-
pliances including laundry room, w/d 
and d/w. Pottery Barn look. Central air. 
Spacious. Sweet rental. $625. KPM 
665-6380

912 East Randolph: 3BR next to 
TSU. Very modern. Restored interior. 
Hardwoods. Central air. All appliances, 
including wd/dw. One of TSU’s best. 
$750. KPM 665-6380

820 East Line: 3BR 2BA house next 
to TSU. Loaded with all appliances 
including washer/dryer. Central Air. 
Modern. $750. KPM@665-6380

606B East Randolph: 1BR loft apart-
ment with extra room for offi ce, 25 
yards from TSU. Modern and restored. 

Perfect for one or two tenants. Low 
utilities. $300.  KPM@665-6380

716 East Line: Remodeled 3 BR 1.5 
BA two blocks from TSU. All appli-
ances including w/d. Central air. Won’t 
last. $695. KPM 665-6380

505 South Davis, #1: 1 BR apt. one 
block from TSU! Spacious. Stackable 
w/d. $300. KPM @665-6380

505 South Davis, #2: Modern 4 BR 
2 BA one block from TSU. Central 
air. All appliances including w/d and 
dw. Beautiful hardwoods. Won’t last. 
$1050 KPM 665-6380

1013 South Halliburton: Incredible 4 
BR 2 BA brick home one block from 
TSU. All appliances including w/d and 
d/w. Central air. Laundry room. One of 
TSU’s best. $1100. KPM 665-6380

401 East Scott: 4BR 2BA one block 
from TSU. Awesome with hardwoods, 
stainless steel appliances and laundry 
room, w/d and d/w. Central air. $1100. 
KPM @665-6380

For Rent; Clean Two 1-bedroom 
effi ciency apartments total electric 
with stove and refrigerator, water/trash 
furnished. Close to TSU. Off street 
parking. One available March 1, the 
other July 1, $275/month, plus electric. 

Clean One 1-bedroom apartment. Total 
electric Stove, refrigerator, off street 
parking. Close to Truman. For $270/
month plus utilities. Available Aug 1. 
Call or Text 660-216-1952 Broker/
Owner

1 Bedroom Apartment approx. 2 
blocks from TSU. All utilities includ-
ed. No Pets. $325 per month. Available 
July 2015. contact 660-341-1324 or 
email: sanfordrentals@outlook.com

Large 3-4 bedroom apartment with 
Full Kitchen, dishwasher and clothes 
washer/dryer. Water/Trash provided. 
No Pets. $480 per month. Available 
June 2015. contact 660-341-1324 or 
email: sanfordrentals@outlook.com

For Rent: 3 and 4 bedroom, 2 bath 
homes for rent. Call Evonne Baker 
660-341-1785 or Century 21 660-
665-5678.

4 bedroom, 2 bath apartment available 
August 2015. $650/mo. Central heat 
and air, washer/dryer, fridge, range, 
garbage disposal, large closets, storage 
space. No dogs, smoking or loud par-
ties. 12 mo lease and deposit required. 
660-341-7121.

2 bed/1 bath house and 2 bed/ 1 bath 
apartment available July 2015. $375/
mo, 1 bedroom apartment available 

August 2015, $250/mo.  No dogs, 
smoking or loud parties. 12 mo lease 
and deposit required. 660-341-7121

For Rent: Boardwalk, St. James, Park 
Place, Water Works, New York Ave: 
2 & 3 Bedroom Apartments within 
walking distance of Truman. Full time 
maintenance provided. Call Four Hori-
zons Realty, Inc. @ (660) 665-3400

For rent: 4-5 bedroom 2.5 baths and 
2 kitchen house. Close to Truman and 
pet friendly. New roof and large yard 
for a dog or get together. Call or text 
today. 660.216.1794

For rent: 5-6 bedroom house w 2 kitch-
ens and 2 baths. Large living areas 
with a large covered porch and close to 
campus. Very pet friendly. Call or text 
today 660.216.1794

For rent: 1 bedroom apt behind C-Hall. 
Can’t get much closer. H.E. furnace 
and central air. Newly update apt with 
large deck and yard. Very pet friendly. 
Call or text 660.216.1794

For rent: 3 bedroom house with very 
large yard. Great space if you have a 
dog. House is newly renovated with 
covered porch in a quiet neighborhood. 
Call or text 660.216.1794

Newer 2 bedroom duplex apartments. 
4 blocks from campus.  Walk in closet, 
washer, dryer,  refrigerator, range 
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